DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: 9U
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

em ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
uw LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
9U 9U
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
cr COLD RINSE
ws WATER SOFTNER
dd DETERGENT DISPENSER
dp DRAIN PUMP
Spare parts
8
01_015_e
13500
13575
13580
13585
13590
13595
13525
13520
13620
13620
13555
13535
13545
13600
1360513505
13510
13610
13550
13570
13515
13615
13560
13530
13625
13540
13565 13630
13650
13640
13655
13660
13645
13670
13665
Spare parts
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
13500 500904  -    Cover
13505 500909  -    Back panel
13510 500900  -    Body
13510 500900/A  -    Body for water softner
13515 15065/A  -    Cable-fastener with screw
13520 500607  -    Ferrule with filter
13525 500616  -    Suction filter
13530 80208  -    95x75x3 O-ring (minimum 2 pieces)
13535 13021  -    DEM 40 O-ring (minimum 2 pieces)
13540 10851  -    Foot (minimum 4 pieces)
13545 500618  -    Overflow pipe
13550 10778  -    Reed magnet
13550 10819  -    Reed magnet UL
13555 150047  -    2,7/2,94KW 230/240V heating element
13555 16035/A  -    1,85/2,02KW 230/240V 50Hz heating element
13555 15188  -    2,7KW 230V  UL  heating element
13560 15118  -    5x2,5x2500 cable
13560 15104/B  -    3x4x2500 cable
13560 10713  -    3x2,5x2500 cable
13560 15145  -    4x4x2500 cable
13560 16154  -    3x2,5x3150 cable Shuko
13565 150401  -    Door rod slide (minimum 4 pieces)